
OBLU XPERIENCE AILAFUSHI 
             

CONFIDENTIAL RATES 
                PERIOD: 01 NOVEMBER 2023 – 31 OCTOBER 2024 

 
MARKET REGION: ALL MARKET EXCEPT AUSTRIA, GERMANY, SWITZERLAND, BULGARIA, CZECH REPUBLIC, 
HUNGARY, POLAND, ROMANIA, SERBIA, SLOVAKIA, ALBANIA, KOSOVO, MACEDONIA, JAPAN, CHINA, HONG 

KONG, KOREA & TAIWAN. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Room Category No. of Rooms Max Occupancy 

Ocean View Room 48 2 Adults + 1 Child or 3 Adults 

Ocean View Family 2 Bedroom 48 2 Adults + 2 Child or 3 Adults + 1 Child 

Beach Villa 66 2 Adults + 1 Child or 3 Adults 

Water Villa 106 2 Adults + 1 Child or 3 Adults 

 
 

Location Airport distance Transfer duration Night Transfer Number of rooms 

North Male Atoll Km 15 Min Yes 268 
 



 

PER ROOM PRICE – 03 Nights & 04 Days 
 

Inclusion  

• Assistance by our airport representative  

• Per room price for 03 nights 

• Price in USD 

• Stay - 03 nights & 04 days 

• Meal Plan – All Inclusive (Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner + Unlimited alcoholic and non alcoholic 
drinks) 

• Transfers – Speedboat shared transfers 

• Taxes – All Taxes 
 

 

Room Type 
Period 

Accommodation Child Infant 

SGL DBL Extra 
Adult 

5 – 11.99 0 – 4.99 

 

Ocean View Room 

01.11.23 – 19.12.23 1528 1546 493 233 30 

20.12.23 – 09.01.24 1963 1981 493 233 30 

10.01.24 – 11.04.24 1573 1591 493 233 30 

12.04.24 – 31.10.24 1393 1411 493 233 30 

 

Room Type 
Period 

Accommodation Child Infant 

DBL Extra Adult 5 – 11.99 0 – 4.99 

 
Ocean View Family 2 

Bedroom 

01.11.23 – 19.12.23 1846 493 233 30 

20.12.23 – 09.01.24 2371 493 233 30 

10.01.24 – 11.04.24 1891 493 233 30 

12.04.24 – 31.10.24 1711 493 233 30 

 

Room Type 
Period 

Accommodation Child Infant 

SGL DBL Extra Adult 5 – 11.99 0 – 4.99 

 

Beach Villa 

01.11.23 – 19.12.23 1768 1786 493 233 30 

20.12.23 – 09.01.24 2263 2281 493 233 30 

10.01.24 – 11.04.24 1813 1831 493 233 30 

12.04.24 – 31.10.24 1633 1651 493 233 30 

 

Room Type 
Period 

Accommodation Child Infant 

SGL DBL Extra 
Adult 

5 – 11.99 0 – 4.99 

 

Water Villa 

01.11.23 – 19.12.23 1908 1936 493 233 30 

20.12.23 – 09.01.24 2413 2431 493 233 30 

10.01.24 – 11.04.24 1963 1981 493 233 30 

12.04.24 – 31.10.24 1783 1801 493 233 30 

 

TERMS & CONDTIONS 

 The above rates are quoted in USD and are inclusive of service charge, GST, Green Tax. 
 The rates are applicable to All Markets Except China, Hong Kong & Taiwan, Albania, Austria, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, 

Germany, Hungary, Japan, Kosovo, Macedonia, Poland, Romania, Serbia, Slovakia, Switzerland 
 All Government taxes are subject to change without prior notice and liable for payment by the customer. 
 The above rates are not applicable for group bookings. 

 



CHECK IN & CHECK OUT 

Resort check-in time is at 2PM & check-out time is at 12NOON. Late check-out is subject to availability on the day 
of departure at an additional cost. The ‘Varu Plan™’ privileges will stop at 11:00HRS on CHECK-OUT Day. 

 

CHILD POLICY 

Child sharing in Water Villa & Water Villa with Pool: Child will have to share the bed with parents. NO extra bed will be 
provided due to space limitation in over water categories. 

 

CANCELLATION & NO-SHOW POLICY 

The Key Account shall notify the Property in writing of any cancellation or changes to the confirmed 
reservations subject to the following: 

 

Dates 
Cancellation 

Minimum Notice Charges 

01.11.23 – 19.12.23 & 

10.01.24 – 11.04.24 
Within 14 days of arrival date OR NO SHOW 100% Total Revenue of full stay booked 

20.12.23 – 09.01.24 Within 45 days of arrival date OR NO SHOW 100% Total Revenue of full stay booked 

12.04.24 – 31.10.24 Within 07 days of arrival date OR NO SHOW 100% Total Revenue of full stay booked 

 


